
* LA COUVINOISE            * SENS              24-04-21 * Lâcher:09.15             S:0004 * 
* COUVIN                   * 106 VIEUX                  * Base  : 258000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  5 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  2  221402 BE1151576-19 12.15220 1227.5106      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  4       2 BE1157458-17 12.15220 1227.5106      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  1       3 BE1154932-17 12.15560 1223.6662      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  6  221479 BE1122560-18 12.21150 1189.1490      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  1       2 BE1123577-18 12.24020 1171.6399      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  8       4 BE1155188-16 12.24470 1166.6040      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 12       5 BE1122555-18 12.25170 1163.5386      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  7       3 FR0034733-19 12.25230 1163.3319      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  3       4 BE1151868-19 12.25240 1163.2300      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     17 12  223413 BE1151439-19 12.27300 1160.5870      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     17  5       2 BE1151466-19 12.27390 1159.6834      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21  5  231016 BE1151889-19 12.34219 1158.7591      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     17  1       3 BE1151463-19 12.28430 1153.2978      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15 11       5 BE1151856-19 12.27320 1150.3411      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 10       6 BE1147047-15 12.31520 1124.6292      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21  3       2 BE1151875-19 12.43039 1110.3069      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21  7       3 BE1155107-16 12.43109 1109.6847      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     17  4       4 BE1123338-18 12.38350 1097.4032      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21  8       4 BE1151897-19 12.45509 1095.6501      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 11       7 BE1157470-17 12.38370 1087.3471      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  4       6 BE1162296-18 12.38420 1087.2803      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21 21       5 BE1151880-19 12.47509 1085.3550      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21 11       6 BE1147985-15 12.49079 1078.8502      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21  2       7 BE1151882-19 12.49209 1077.7597      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  5       8 BE1122568-18 12.40470 1075.8986      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  5       7 BE1148461-15 12.42100 1069.0861      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21  1       8 BE1155099-16 12.51139 1068.3727      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  9       9 BE1151573-19 12.43040 1064.0916      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15 15       8 BE1162297-18 12.43150 1063.5246      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  7      10 BE1154687-17 12.44320 1056.6433      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     17 15       5 BE1151445-19 12.46400 1055.4945      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21 16       9 BE1151881-19 12.54109 1053.9933      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     17  3       6 BE1151449-19 12.47200 1052.1805      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     17 13       7 BE1123345-18 12.48280 1046.5943      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  8       9 BE1155295-17 12.46470 1045.7811      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21  4      10 BE1151886-19 12.56589 1040.6986      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * SENS              24-04-21 * Lâcher:09.15             S:0004 * 
* COUVIN                   * 172 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 258000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  6 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  2  221402 BE1151576-19 12.15220 1227.5106      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  4       2 BE1157458-17 12.15220 1227.5106      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 19       3 BE1013617-20 12.15230 1227.3972      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  1       4 BE1154932-17 12.15560 1223.6662      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  6  221479 BE1122560-18 12.21150 1189.1490      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 13       5 BE1013643-20 12.21370 1186.3999      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 12  224439 BE1148424-20 12.25160 1179.6023      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  1       2 BE1123577-18 12.24020 1171.6399      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  8       6 BE1155188-16 12.24470 1166.6040      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 18       7 BE1013627-20 12.25050 1164.7628      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 12       8 BE1122555-18 12.25170 1163.5386      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  7       3 FR0034733-19 12.25230 1163.3319      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  3       4 BE1151868-19 12.25240 1163.2300      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  8       2 BE1148401-20 12.28090 1161.9933      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  1       3 BE1013016-20 12.28110 1161.7928      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 20       4 BE1148437-20 12.28110 1161.7928      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 17       9 BE1013604-20 12.25400 1161.1993      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26 12  223413 BE1151439-19 12.27300 1160.5870      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  6       5 BE1148441-20 12.28250 1160.3912      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26  5       2 BE1151466-19 12.27390 1159.6834      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28  5  231016 BE1151889-19 12.34219 1158.7591      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26  1       3 BE1151463-19 12.28430 1153.2978      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 15       6 BE1013045-20 12.29390 1153.0388      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15 11       5 BE1151856-19 12.27320 1150.3411      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 21      10 BE1013614-20 12.28430 1142.9166      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 26       7 BE1013014-20 12.32110 1138.2250      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 14       8 BE1148416-20 12.32170 1137.6481      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 16       9 BE1013022-20 12.33280 1130.8650      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 10      11 BE1147047-15 12.31520 1124.6292      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 22      10 BE1013046-20 12.34400 1124.0684      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 17      11 BE1148435-20 12.34440 1123.6933      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 18      12 BE1148429-20 12.36030 1116.3342      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28  3       2 BE1151875-19 12.43039 1110.3069      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28  7       3 BE1155107-16 12.43109 1109.6847      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 27       4 BE1013784-20 12.43409 1107.0259      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26 18       4 BE1013668-20 12.37010 1105.9137      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 37         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  9      13 BE1013041-20 12.38050 1105.1572      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 15      12 BE1013602-20 12.36100 1100.5899      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 39         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 26       5 BE1013799-20 12.45069 1099.4741      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 40         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26  4       5 BE1123338-18 12.38350 1097.4032      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 41         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 24       6 BE1013782-20 12.45429 1096.3434      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 42         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28  8       7 BE1151897-19 12.45509 1095.6501      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 43         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 11      14 BE1013027-20 12.39570 1095.0915      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 44         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 27      15 BE1148442-20 12.41200 1087.7496      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 45         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 11      13 BE1157470-17 12.38370 1087.3471      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 46         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  4       6 BE1162296-18 12.38420 1087.2803      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 47         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 21       8 BE1151880-19 12.47509 1085.3550      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 48         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 11       9 BE1147985-15 12.49079 1078.8502      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 49         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28  2      10 BE1151882-19 12.49209 1077.7597      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 50         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  5      14 BE1122568-18 12.40470 1075.8986      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 51         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 24      16 BE1148404-20 12.43370 1075.8441      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 52         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  5       7 BE1148461-15 12.42100 1069.0861      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 53         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26 23       6 BE1013687-20 12.44040 1068.6209      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 54         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28  1      11 BE1155099-16 12.51139 1068.3727      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 55         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  7      17 BE1013049-20 12.45090 1067.9943      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 56         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  9      15 BE1151573-19 12.43040 1064.0916      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 57         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15 15       8 BE1162297-18 12.43150 1063.5246      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 58         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26 20       7 BE1013674-20 12.45310 1061.2604      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * SENS              24-04-21 * Lâcher:09.15             S:0004 * 
* COUVIN                   * 66 YEARLING                * Base  : 258000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  5 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  7  221402 BE1013617-20 12.15230 1227.3972      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  1       2 BE1013643-20 12.21370 1186.3999      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 12  224439 BE1148424-20 12.25160 1179.6023      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  6       3 BE1013627-20 12.25050 1164.7628      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  8       2 BE1148401-20 12.28090 1161.9933      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  1       3 BE1013016-20 12.28110 1161.7928      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 20       4 BE1148437-20 12.28110 1161.7928      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  5       4 BE1013604-20 12.25400 1161.1993      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  6       5 BE1148441-20 12.28250 1160.3912      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 15       6 BE1013045-20 12.29390 1153.0388      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  9       5 BE1013614-20 12.28430 1142.9166      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 26       7 BE1013014-20 12.32110 1138.2250      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 14       8 BE1148416-20 12.32170 1137.6481      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 16       9 BE1013022-20 12.33280 1130.8650      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 22      10 BE1013046-20 12.34400 1124.0684      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 17      11 BE1148435-20 12.34440 1123.6933      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 18      12 BE1148429-20 12.36030 1116.3342      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        7  6  231016 BE1013784-20 12.43409 1107.0259      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN      9  1  223413 BE1013668-20 12.37010 1105.9137      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  9      13 BE1013041-20 12.38050 1105.1572      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  3       6 BE1013602-20 12.36100 1100.5899      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        7  5       2 BE1013799-20 12.45069 1099.4741      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


